(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Muralasetty Siva | Client Name HR Path India Private Limited
Application ID GQ-HRPATH-3 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 09 Dec 1982 Application Received 18-06-2025

Candidate Employee ID NA Insuff Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 19-08-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
PERMANENT ADDRESS Satya Vathi 20-06-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 P'ath‘f:;’lr;gtsﬁsny K- 31-07-2025 GREEN
PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 4 Fx-Employee Verification 25-06-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 1 Ravi Senior - consultant 20-06-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 11-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Pirati Vamsi, Constable 03-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 03-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 03-07-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 2 Pramod - Associate Manager 20-06-2025 GREEN
\éVEEIEV?égg D/'SOCIAL MEDIA Online Databases 23-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 07-08-2025 GREEN
PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 3 Pavani Gunnamanidi - HR 07-03-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 24-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 24-06-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrar 07-08-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

Period Of Stay:

Not Provided

Since 10 years to till date

candidate is residing at the provided address since 10 years to till date, hence

Address: D.No: 5-220, Kothapeta, Near D.No: 5-220, Kothapeta, Near
Ramalayam, Gollaprolu, Andhra Ramalayam, Gollaprolu, Andhra
Pradesh - 533445 Pradesh - 533445

Landmark: Not Provided Near Ramalayam

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Satya Vathi (Mother), who confirmed that the

closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Satya Vathi
Report Verified Date: 20-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

QUEST

FROFESSIOMNAL BACKGROLIND
YERIFICATION BEERWICER

FullNameofTheCandidate Muralasetty Siva '

DateofVerification 20 o6 [ odoaf |

Gollaprolu, Andhra Pradesh - 533445

' Ramalayam, '
Addressasprovided by thecandidate D.No: 5-220, Kothapeta, Near ¥ ‘

Does physically verified address match with the |

above?{Yes or No) VS
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave MA

| thecolumnblackiftheaddress matches)
Modeofcommunication{Verbal fWritten) WRITTEN
NameoftheRespondent g ATNEA VOTH.I
Relationshipwiththecandidate o7 HE R
NumberofYearsatpresentresidence loVEAR S LBovE
Status(Ownership/Rental/Hostel/PG) AWM ED

GASBIll fRationCard /Voter 1D/TelephoneBill/\Water

DetailsofAddressproofVerified Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License

/Passport/BankPassbook/OtherMentionDetails

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the

addressheencanfirmedwith neighbors?(Yes/ No ) NA
NatureafLocation Lower/Middie/UpperClass
ProminentLandmarkin1KMradius(Mandatory) ? AMAL A HM
NearbyPoliceStation(Mandatory) (frm.-: (ALLALL
AnyCommentregardingtheverification = .
i
Nameandsignatureofrepresentative withdate p. '
Gpwg Sk |
SignatureofRespondent P_E-_ .ﬁ_;, {ed
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Annexure 1 (b)

) GPS Map Camera

‘:I -

' Gollaprolu, Andhra Pradesh, India

16, Karanam Gari Thota, Kothapeta, Gollaprolu, Gollaprollu, Andhra
Pradesh 533445, India

" Lat17.15802°
Long 82.28374°
20/06/25 09:29 am GMT +05:30

R —— )
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Annexure 1 (c)

e

Gollaprolu, Aﬁdhra Pradesh India

16, Karanam Gari Thota, Kothapeta, Gollaprolu, Gollaprollu, Andhra
Pradesh 533445, India

Lat 17.15802°

Long 82.28372°
20/06/25 09:29 am GMT +05:30
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Annexure 1 (d)

JI'! ;

N
05
] 1’

7
) * Q GPS Map Camera
Gollaprolu, Andhra Pradesh, India

Karanam Gari Thota, Police Station Area, Devi Nagaram, Gollaprolu,
Gollaprollu, Andhra Pradesh 533445, India

Lat 17.1597°

Long 82.28694°
20/06/25 09:34 am GMT +05:30
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Annexure 1 (e)

174 8112
s +917406881122 kv O

last seen today at 15:04

Hi Muralasetty Siva,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global,
This is regarding your address
verification on behalf of HR Path
india Private Limited

Whether our field executive has
visited your address physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as “Yes', if both the
statements are correct 1330 S

Your field executive visited our house and this is my permanent address | am not staying in
this address R
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Capgemini Technology Services India
Limited

Capgemini Technology Services India

Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

Emp Code: 46133364 46133364

From: 15-11-2021 15-11-2021

To: 28-08-2024 28-08-2024
Designation: Senior Consultant Senior Consultant

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Pratheeksha Shetty K -

Analyst HR of Capgemini Technology Services India Limited, found the

employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pratheeksha Shetty K - Analyst HR

Report Verified Date:

31-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Thu 31-07-2025 10:36 AM
verification.in@capgemini.com

Re: [ Ticket: 914783 | Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Siva Muralasetty - GQ-HRPATH-3
To  wverifrexemployment@goldquestglobal.in

Cc  verifyexemploymentsfigmail.com; sarti@goidquestglobal.in; jay@goldquestglobal.in

O if there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser,

Hi Team,

As per our internal team confirmation, please find the standard employment verification details below.

Last Working

Hire Date Date
Employee Nam Desi i
2y ame Designation
(DD-MM-YYYY) (DD-MM-
YYYY)
46133364 Siva Muralasetty 15 November 2021 | 28 August 2024 | Senior Consultant

Warm regards,
Ex-Employment Verification Team
Pratheeksha Shetty K

Analyst | HR
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PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 4

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Accenture Solutions Private Limited

Accenture Solutions Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

Analyst

Emp Code: 11133778 11133778

From: 30-06-2015 30-06-2015

To: 29-01-2021 29-01-2021

Designation: Application Development Senior Application Development Senior

Analyst

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Resigned

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Ex-Employee Verification
Team of Accenture Solutions Private Limited, found the employment as genuine.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ex-Employee Verification Team

Report Verified Date:

25-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Wed 25-06-2025 §6:108 P

Y India.ExXEmp.Verify <India.ExEmp.Verify@accenture.com>

| Ex-Employee Verification - verifyexemployment@qoldquestglobal.in

To  vinidyemmploymentiig

© Follow up.

Hi,

Please find below the details of the employee as per our records:

11133778 [Siva Muralasetty| 30-Jun-15 29-Jan-21 10 pplication Development Senior Analys Software Engineening Resigne

If information is not provided for any employee in the above table, then it may be due to occurrence of one or more of the following scenarios...

- Letter of Authorization (LOA} signed by employee is not received
* Solution: Please resend your request with Letter of Authorization (LOA) signed by employee, authorizing us to share his/her details with you

- Employee 1D is not received / Incorrect Employee 10 received
* Solution: Please resend your request with accurate B digits employee’s Accenture employee 1D

- Request received directly from employee, instead of employer or verification agency
* Solution: Please route your request through your current employer

Please ignore these instructions if you have received information regarding all the employee(s) listed above.
**Please note, we do not provide any other details apart from what is given in the above table.

Escalation Matrix
Imefia. ExEmp. Verify@accenture.com - 2 Working Days{Ex: if you send an email on Friday, it will be replied before Tuesday, 9pm).

priya.sharathi@accenture.com - 2 Working Day.- Final Escalation.

Regards.
Accenture Solutions Pvi. Litd
Ex-Employee Verification Team

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 12/12



PRO REFERENCE 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Name:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

Contact Details: 8095522803 8095522803

Verified By: Ravi Ravi

Association With Subject: Not Provided Reporting Manager
Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Good at System Knowledge
Areas To Improve: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Applicants Key Achievements: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Ravi Senior - consultant and did
not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as GREEN and the same

is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ravi Senior - consultant

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE
CANDIDATE NAME Muralasetty Siva
APPLICATION ID GQ-HRPATH-3
REFEREMNCE DETAILS
VERIFIER NAME Ravwi

VERIFIER DESIGNATION

Senior consultant

VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED

Capgemini

VERIFIER MOBILE NO

+91 8095522803

VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD

Mot Disclosed

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES

What do you consider to be the applicant's strong points?

Good at System Knowledge

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Gratitude Person

In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve?

Mot Disclosed

What is your general opinion on the Applicant/individual?

Passionate at Work

What is your official relationship with the applicant?

Reporting Manager

How long have you known the applicant officially and personally?

3 Years

If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would you?

Yes

What were the applicant’s key achievements?

Mot Disclosed

Name of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

Capgemini

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY

Mot Disclosed

NAME OF THE INITIATOR - GQ

Bhuvaneshwari

INIATIATOR DESIGNATION - GQ

Verification Specialist

INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GQ

+91 70222 69007

TIME STAMP — VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED :20/06/2025 TIME : 02:45 PM
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Intecrowd India Private Limited

Intecrowd India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

Emp Code: 1069/000565 Not Disclosed
From: 06-09-2024 06-09-2024
To: 25-11-2024 25-11-2024
Designation: Senior consultant Not Disclosed
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Date : 24-June-2025

LIAN Mernber Id Mame Father/Hushand Narme Establishment Name rel] DOE
100734713027 |  BGBNG17551190000010068 MURALASETTY SV GANGARUU INTECROWD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 06-09-2024 | 35-11-2024
100734713027 | MHBANOO137340000547016 MURALASETTY 51V GANGARAU CAPGEMINI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA LTD 15-11-2021 | 28-08-2024
100734713027 |  APHYDOO241770000047660 MURALASETTY SIVA GANGARLAU HITACHI DHGITAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, | 01-02-2021 | 12-11-2021
100734713027 | MHBANOOMSE650000255230 MURALASETTY SIVA GANGARAIU ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT, LTD. 30-06-2015 | 29-01-2021

https:ffunifiedportal-mem.epfindia gov.in/memberinterface,
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Annexure 5 (b)

PR i 11-07-2025 06:08 PM
N »i o Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
o || RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Siva Muralasetty - GQ-HRPATH-3

To hr@icrederity.com; ptamang@intecrowd.com

Cc jay@goldguestglobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobal.in; 'ex employment’

Message | i intecrowd - EL.PDF (183 KB)

Dear SirMa’am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Siva Muralasetty” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mabile Number — 63627 94509
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To

44

Fri 11-07-2005 0608 PM

Annexure 5 (c)

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Siva Muralasetty - GQ-HRPATH-3

hrgkicrederity.com; plamangBdntecrovwd.com

jay@geldguesiglobalin; sarti@qoldguestglobaling ‘ex employment’

I lssage ) & intecrowd - ELPOF (183 KB

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Plaase substantiate here)
Company Name Intecrowd India Private Limited
Candidate Name Siva Muralasetty
From {Date of Joining) 06-5ep-2024
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 25-Now-2024
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Senior censultant
Employee Code/ID/Mo 1069/000565
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Tempaorary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit fermalities completed: [Yes/Ne)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Any issues reported during the candidate's tenure (Please specify)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

How would you describe the candidate’s behavior and interpersonal
skills within the organization during his tenure?

Please explain/comment briefly

How would you assess the candidate's overall performance and
contributions during their time with the company?

Please explain/comment briefly

Verified By | Mame, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in




Annexure 5 (d)

£t infecrowd
INTECROWD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

#112, SOBHA ORCHID, JAKKUR, YELAHANEA, BANGALORE 560064
CIN: UT2900KAZ018FTC 110692

Date: 17.12.2024

Mr. Siva Muralasetty,
Sub: Relieving Letter

Dear Siva,

We hereby inform you that you have been relieved from the services of the

company.

Name - Siva Muralasetty
Designation at the time of leaving : Senior consultant
Employee 1D g 1069 /000565
Date of appointment : 06-5ep-2024
Date of leaving - 25-Nov-2024

We wish you all the best in your future endeavors.

Yours sincerely,

=3

Priya Tamang
HR Manager
Intecrowd India Pvt Ltd.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-HRPATH-3

GQ-HRPATH-3

Candidate Name:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Date Of Birth: 09-12-1982 09-12-1982

Father Name: Gangaraju Gangaraju

Addressl: D.No: 5-220, Kothapeta Gollaprolu D.No: 5-220, Kothapeta Gollaprolu
Andhra Pradesh - 533445 Andhra Pradesh - 533445

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Pirati Vamsi,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Pirati Vamsi, Constable

Report Verified Date:

03-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D

|[Go-HRPATH-3

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Muralasetty Siva
FATHER NAME Gangaraju
DATE OF BIRTH 09-Diecember-1982

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

D.MNo: 5-220, Kothapeta Gollaprolu Andhra Pradesh - 533445

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

|Gollaprolu Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [08860-231333
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE [03-July-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Pirati Vamasi, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online ligation database there 1= no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 sulyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natore.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records avatlable. The information is ganed on

the instmuction of CLIENT and the undessigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Adedped

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-HRPATH-3

GQ-HRPATH-3

Candidate Name:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Date Of Birth: 09-12-1982 09-12-1982

Father Name: Gangaraju Gangaraju

Addressl: D.No: 5-220, Kothapeta Gollaprolu D.No: 5-220, Kothapeta Gollaprolu
Andhra Pradesh - 533445 Andhra Pradesh - 533445

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

03-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-HRPATH-3
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Muralasetty Siva
FATHER NAME |Gangaraju
DATE OF BIRTH 09-December-1982
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT D.Mo: 5-220, Kothapeta Gollaprolu Andhra Pradesh - 533445
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE |“}I“1F-MZ5

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online liigation dambase there is no Civil or Criminal case istituted againse the Reference
Mumber rased before us. The information 15 subject to the seanch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the seanch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natore.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instructhon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omassion, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

A fpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

03-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

Warld-Check Total Matches

Case ID
Current Group

Gender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Unresalved Matches

Hairse Muralasatty Siva

Muratasetly Siva
Mot Rated

NO MATCHES FOUND

GO-HRPATH-3

World Check

Male

03 Jul 2025 0708
Individual

Mo

NO MATCHES FOUND
o

Dats Prinded D3 F2008, {08
Prinbad By Hamender Buamar

Greup Yaoekd Lok

Date of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

MName Transposition

Confidential

02 Dac 1982

03 Jul 2025 07:0
Mo

Yes

YO¥ LSEG {iucence
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Annexure 8 (b)

AUDIT
03 Jul 2025 07:08 Hemender Kumar  Casa Screaned for Wor Deskiop
1d-Check {Initial/Re-
Screen Only)
03 Jul 2025 07:08  Hemendar Kumar ‘New Case added Dasktop

NOTES

Adl Sresiamps in s sapart are in UTS and may be in vanance with the locals me shown on the spplcation
Legal Nobce

The corbents of this recond ane povabe and ocordidential and should nof be dsclosed fo third parties. uriess: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow yoo o
doisa, fil] et record sulject recuiesis any data that you may hold o them, and such data includes thair Wiorld-Check recoedt or (8} you ane under somo obiver legal
chiigation o do so. You must conscdor and abida by your own obligalions in redation fo the data privacy rights of indevduals and must noSty them of yoar ingention

o search agansl Word-Check and provide fhem wish information comtained in $he World-Check privecy stabement. You shall not rely upon the comtent of this reporn
wathaut making imdependent checis. o verify the information contained therein. Indormation comeiased |5 necessanly bried and should be read by you in the: comiext of
e fulier cedails avallable in the exiemal sources 8o wiech lnks are proviced. The accuracy of the irdormation foand in e undarying sources must be varified wih
the record subject before any sction s taken and you should inform us § any links o $e sources ame brokan. if $his mood contairs rogative alisgabons, it shaald
e assiamed thal such aflegations an denied by $e subject. You should not draw any negative inferences aboul indivcdials or entites mensly becauss they ane
identified in $he database, nor because they am - shown as “Reported heing linked to” others identified in tha database. The nailue of linkng vanes considerably,
Many persons ane nduded solely because they hold or hase held prominesd poliical posifiors o are conrecied o such dmiduals.

Harre Muralasetty Siva

Crata Primied oM F-20028, 0708

Printed By Famender Kumar RISK

Group Wirid Ched m LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 31/31



Annexure 8 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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PRO REFERENCE 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Name:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

Contact Details: 9663351571 9663351571

Verified By: Pramod Pramod

Association With Subject: Not Provided Colleague

Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Good at SAP Software
Areas To Improve: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Applicants Key Achievements: Not Provided Project-(CORE HCM

CERTIFICATION)

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Pramod - Associate Manager and
did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pramod - Associate Manager

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE

CANDIDATE NAME

Muralasetty Siva

APPLICATION ID

GO-HRPATH-3

REFERENCE DETAILS

VERIFIER NAME

Pramod

VERIFIER DESIGMNATION

Associate Manager

VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED

Accenture

VERIFIER MOBILE NO

9663351571

VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD

Not Disclosed

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES

What do you consider to be the applicant's strong points?

Good at SAP Software

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Hard Working Person

In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve?

Not Disclosed

What is your general opinion on the Applicant/individual?

Organized Person

What is your official relationship with the applicant? Collegue
How long have you known the applicant officially and personally? | 1.5 Years
If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would

you? Yes

What were the applicant’s key achievements?

Project-(CORE HCM CERTIFICATION)

Name of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

Accenture

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY

Not Disclosed

NAME OF THE INITIATOR - GQ

Bhuvaneshwari

INIATIATOR DESIGNATION - GQ

Verification Specialist

INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GQ

+91 70222 69007

TIME STAMP - VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED : 20/06/2025 TIME : 02:50

PM
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WEB BASED/ SOCIAL MEDIA SERVICES

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

any negative content, posts, comments etc, Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Application Id: GQ-HRPATH-3 GQ-HRPATH-3
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The above details were verified through social media platforms, and did not find

Information Source Name:

Online Databases

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

m Q Muralasetty Seda ﬂ =: i 1A q—.u ﬁ c_

Home bty he b Febis Motifications Wi+ Fon Burgamess Fry Prawiven for 10

People | | Posts | Companies | Groups | Jobs | Products | | Services | | Events | Courses  Schools All filters

On this page People See whao's hiring
Pecple 1st | 20d | 3rds on LinkedIn.

Pasts

s Siva Muralasetty - 1rd+ | Connect

[ on &

‘Workday HOM, Absence & Time Tracking certified Seni... N

Bangaluru

Siva Sankar M. & - 3+ s =
l Software Engineer at webmd \Mr’

Wisakhagainam

Aboaa  Accesslny  Help Cemer

Siva Sankar Muralasetty - 2d+
Stisdent a1 Gayatri Vidhya Parishad College of ..

e : Advertising  Butiness Services =
Andhra Prisdosh, India y

\ Cunner:r._).' Privecy & Terms = Ad Choices

GGet the Linkedin app Mo

See all people results Lirkied B Liniedin Conporation & 2028

Posts

From my network Past 24 hours Past week
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Annexure 10 (b)

03 Al Sogirmirks
® =

Filters =

+ @5 youhubecomeultetwch ey = bhealsetty - Sha SEe & I =
B | [ Fopont permsitien I [T Al Rk - 1 Ackdreri Tiachos Ba Viendar ntadis - G2 [ Golatumit Adsin il G0l Vipitcan GOUHRSERVCEE ) Prstweh-Lign =
= EBvolube Muralasetty Siva bl 5 L + Create
{1 Home n Shorts  Videos  Unwalched  Watched  Recenilyuploaded  Live  Underdmin = 4-Z0min  Over 20 min
@ Shartz Kurthala Peetadhipathi Siva Sivananda saraswathi
1K viewes: « 2 wenekis ago
E Subscriptions + ‘ TN
You >
@ Higtary
£ Playlisis
B Your videos
(O Waich toter
{5 Lkedvi Bringing Lord Shiva to Life: Mural Making Art #shorts #zhivamurti
L] 18K wiews * 5 moihs ago
. Rarsna Handealta
Subscriptions

Aguz Pransto CN Sigrificance: Explon the

Talk With Ravanan »

IS R Wt | SR 1

Haghhgivts: An m Acbon: Walch the sieg-by-step transl pimabon of & Blark wall 980 & Mashergeece,

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 39/39



Annexure 10 (c)

L [+ %2 shdethare not/searchtsoarcitroms hosde Sigz Morsleettys S B in ] m X €=

58 | (@ secompenerstont.  [§ Address hacker- 2. [ acovess racter e i Vendor istm - Go_ [ GoloOuen Ademin g Goltesss Venfiost GOGHRSERNICES @ PrutechLogim » [ A Bockmar

E——
File type ~ Date uploaded Chearall

Mo results for "Muralasetty Siva"

Try again eing & different spelling or moen peeseral seanch e

Explore categories initead
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Annexure 10 (d)
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Annexure 10 (e)

Acichrews Tracker - 2. Address Fracker Ne_ Verdos lisidm - Go_ (= GoidQuest Admin i GoldQuesi Verficati . -~ GG HE SESVICES. § Prutech-Login
Muralasetty Siva % & @ oQ
Al  Images Videss Maps News Shopping  Shortvideos Mot - Toals =

o] Lirikedin - S5 Muralasetty
1 1 Inliowers H

Siva Muralasetty - Senior Consultant - HR Path
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Annexure 10 (f)
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Annexure 10 (g)
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Annexure 10 (h)
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Annexure 10 (i)
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Andhra University Andhra University

Name Of The Candidate: Muralasetty Siva Muralasetty Siva

Enroll No: 303025075 303025075

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2006 2006

Certification Issued Date: 2006-09 2006-09

Sl No: 6202570 6202570

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Andhra University
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 07-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

Sy m":.zf: ‘1%3%‘3 ANDHRA UNTVERSITY  regser o 95025075
B.Com. (Revised) Degree Provisional Certifi cum Consolidated Memorandumi of Marks

“Ooleis s to certify that @#le /=4 SINAMURALASETTY
has qualified himself/hevself for the D off Shachelor af Gommerce in this University, hielvhe

.I'r.ll'ﬂ.ie'hfﬂ]' been declazed to have passed) the Examination prescribed) theeeflor as follows and that he/she

Jrers Bewe all that is eSSl flor the formal preseutation for the B, qf SAachelor qf TGommerce.
MONTH .%NI}}"EAR TOTAL MARKS SECURED LASS
|  PART-] MAR.
PART-11 APR. 2005
The following are the4narks secured by the candidate : =~~~ ot vor y
% -i Month & Year Nusniber of Marks secured Passing | Mexlomim
o% Bisdon) Figuires Wods S oMl
. FIRST YEAR
Part - |
| i English - Paper-l MAR. 2003 THREE FIVE a5 100
i) Second Language / Pt
TELUGU PAPER-| MAR. 2003 | 48 FOUR  EIGHT EL 7 100
{iif} Indian Heritage and MAR. 2003 / TWO  SEVEN 18 50
| Part - I
. 1) BUSINESS ECONOMICS MAR. 2003 ¢ 25 THREE FIVE 100
|| 21 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING -| MAR. m/ 56 FIVE  SIX /:;/ 100
: 3} INDUSTRIAL ORGAMISATION AND MANAGEMENT | MAR. 35 THREE mr: lf 38 100
| 4) QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES -1 MAR. 2003 EB FIVE a5 100
| | ﬂ‘ﬁfm
' ~ SECOND YEAR  ANDHRA UNI
Pat s | Vuatpetren, Anfhes .
| {1} English - Paperll MAR. 2004 35 THREE FIVE as 100
fif} Second Language
. TELUGU PAPER -1 MAR, 2004 | 43 FOUR  THREE as 100
' fifi} Science & Civilization MAR. 2004 | 28 WO  EIGHT 1 5o
Pari -1l : ==
1) BANKING AND FINANCIAL SYSTEMS MAR. 2004 | FIVE  FIVE A 100
2) FINANGIAL ACCOUNTING -1l ' WAR. 2004 | SO FIVE  ZERO as 1t
3) QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES - Il MAR. 2004, 88 SIX  EIGHT as 100
THEORY z MAR. 42 FOUR.  TWO % el ;-
PRACTICAL PAPER: MAR. 15 ONE e 25
i THIRD YEAR
| | Pat-1I
1) BUSINESS LAWS APR, 2005 | 37 THREE SEVEN 3s 100 -
2) INCOME TAX & PRACTICAL AUDITING APR, 2005 | a8 THREE EIGHT 35 100
'! 3) COST & MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING APR. 2005 | 58 FIVE  NINE as 100
4) BUSINESS CORRESPONDENCE & REPORT WRITING | APR, 2005 | 45 FOUR  FIVE 100
' 5) BUSINESS DATA PROCESSING SYSTEMS
THEORY PAPER: APR. 2005 | THREE FOUR 28 75
PRACTICAL PAPER: “‘p:@w Ghm 2008 | 18 OME  EIGHT ¢ | 25
= F:E COLLE
eLecTive papedP. V. DEG
6) FINANCIAL AGCOUNTINGLRIH A PURA M APR. 53 FIVE  THREE 35 100
7} ADVANCED MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
THEORY PAPER; APR. | e FOUR  FOUR 35 100
i

i

- W
s
AnpDmosal CONTROLLER OF EXANINATIONS

:

VISAKHAPATMAM Initial of the } Read :
Dats : 15-00-2006 Claric

E
g
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PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 3

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Hitachi Vantara Software Services
India Private Limited

Hitachi Vantara Software Services
India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

Emp Code: 147227 147227

From: 01-02-2021 01-02-2021
To: 12-11-2021 12-11-2021
Designation: Sr. Consultant Sr. Consultant

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Pavani Gunnamanidi - HR of
Hitachi Vantara Software Services India Private Limited, found the employment
as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pavani Gunnamanidi - HR

Report Verified Date:

03-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 12 (a)

AskMNow <asknow@hitachivantara.com>

HRC1547221 - Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Siva Muralasetty - GQ-HRPATH-3 has been resolved pending feedback

symentqoldquesigicbal. i

& Hitackd - ELPDF (61 KB}

= imageddZ.png (9 KE)

onzuttm:

Lo

= imageldl.png (22 KEp

AskNow Case Number: HRC1547221 Has Been
Resolved

Thank you for contacting AskMow. We have resolved a Case with

the Short Description of: Requesting for Ex-Employment
Verification for candidate Siva Muralasetty - GQ-HRPATH-3

Response o Customer: Hello Team,

Please find the details below:

Employee Name: Siva Muralasetty - Ex-Employee — Correct
Employee |D: 147227 Correct

Date of Joining: 01-Feb-21- Correct

Date of Relieving: 12-Nov-21- Correct

Designation: Sr. Consultant -Correct

Warm Regards,

Pavani Gunnamanidi,

If this request has not been resolved 10 your satisfaction,

Thank you,

Pavani Gunnamanidi
Human Resources
Hitachi WVantara
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Annexure 12 (b)

HITACHI

Inspire the Next

7-Jan-22
SERVICE LETTER

This is to certify the employment details of Mr. Siva Muralasetty as mentioned below:

Employee Full Name : Siva Muralasetty
Employee 1D : 147227

Last Designation : Sr. Consultant
Date of Joining : 01-Feb-21

Date of Leaving ; 12-Nov-21

His work and conduct during this tenure was found to be good.

We wish his success in his future endeavors.

Regards,

For Hitachi Vantara Software Services India Private Limited

Sincerely,

o

Sourav Mohapatra
Senior Director, Human Resources

@ Hitachi Vantara Software Services India Private Limited
Plat Mo. 5, Survey Mo.115, Manakram (uda Village,, Serilingamgally, Hyderabad, Telangana, ndia 500019
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-HRPATH-3 GQ-HRPATH-3
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 24-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 13 (a)

Date : 24-June-2025

LN Member id Marme Father/Husband Mame Establishment Marme Do DOE
100734713027 | BGENGIT551 190000010063 MURALASETTY SivA GANGARAIU INTECROWD INDMA PRIVATE LIMITED 06-09-2024 | 25-11-2024
100734713027 | MHBANOD1E 7340000547016 MLUEALASETTY SIVA GANGARAIL CAPGEMINI TECHMNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA LTD 15-11-2021 | 28-08-2024
100734713027 | APHYDOO2417 7000004 7660 MURALASETTY SIVA GANGARAIL HITACHI DIGITAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, | 01-02-2021 | 12-11-2021
100734713027 | BAHBANODASHES0DODI59230 MLRALASETTY SIVA GANGARAIU ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT_LTD, 30-06-2015 | 25-01-2021

ttps:funifiedportal-mem.epfindia. gov.in/memberinterface,/
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BWRPM8073R BWRPM8073R

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 14 (a)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 56 / 56



Annexure 14 (b)

o -
f'?_k }  e-Filing anwhers Antine t, CallUs v @ English v
Ingome Tox Depariment. Govemment of india

Individual/HUF - Company - Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others -

Home » e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
BWRPMEO73R IR0 SXKA
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Andhra University

Andhra University

Name Of The Candidate:

Muralasetty Siva

Muralasetty Siva

Enroll No: 2055454011 2055454011

Degree: Master of Business Administrations Master of Business Administrations

Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2008 2008

Certification Issued Date: 2008-01 2008-01

Sl No: 01190 01190

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Andhra University
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 07-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 15 (a)

n b s e iy a o

G i) D [ »
2 2L 00 s ANDHRA UNIVERSITY
M.B.A. Degree Provisional Ce

Register No. 2065454011
te cum Consolidated Memorandum of Marks

e .Ejmfﬁfnﬂ
 Weeivcraity, he/she having been
and thai

ks is to centify that giya mu Sio | Dio GANGARAJU
Kimself Mhesself, for the SDagree of of S Buainess @Aministeation in
Bectared to have passed the Examination prescribed thecefoc hefd in popy
lee/slve bz Bowe ali that is neceasavy for the foemal presentation of the X5

in SECOND CLASS
F-I'?‘.I'L
The following are the marks secured by the candidate :

Mumber of Marks awardid
lei Wiodils

Sulsjecis

/J

FIRST SEMESTER
PERSPECTIVES OF MANAGEMENT

QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR MARAGEMENT
MANAGERLAL ECONOAWICE

INDLAN BUSMEES ENVIRONMENT
MAMAGERIAL BEILL DEVELOFMENT
ACCOUNTING FOR MANACERS
INTERNATIONAL BLUSIMESS ENVIRONMENT

§8 858858

SECOND SEMESTER

2REERE3 EE{E}EE

TN

sts&8k3

THIRD SEMESTER
BUSINESS POLICY AND STRATEGIC MANAGEMINT
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
BUSINESS LAWS
CONIUMER BEHAWVIOUR AMD CUSTOMER RELATEDMSHIP MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT OF ADVERTENNG ‘
& 'l.b&f

INDUBTRIAL RELATIONS
LABOUR LEGISLATION AND UNIVERSITY
Visakhspainam, Andhre Pradesh

Eii?ﬁ??
sssasss

ENTREFRENEURSHIP DEVELDPMEMNT

BALES AHD DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT

MARKETING OF SERYICES

GLOBAL MARKETING

HUMAN REEDURCE PLANMING AND COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT
H.R.O-STRATEGIEE AND 5¥ STEMS

GLOGAL Him

PROJECT

WIVA-VOCE

ONE SEVEN ONE EIGHT

FIVE FIVE
FOUR SEVEN
FIVE ONE
SIX ONE
51X ONE
SiX FOUR

SIX ONE
SEVEN TWO
SIX THREE

o

gasestsis
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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